Center Basket Troffer
The EnVision LED Center Basket Troffer Series are different from
standard troffer in the market. The PC housing makes it unique
because it is light, doesn't get damaged or get dings in transit or
at the job site, and provides a much cleaner and uniformed light
distribution when lit. In addition, EnVision's troffer features a
u-shaped heat sink inside in order to spread the beam distribution
and give the fixture backlight. Retrofit existing fluorescent troffers

heatsink offers increased surface area
and thus superior cooling capacity when
compared to a typical flat heatsink.
Test button will be pre-installed to the
fixture. No need for external junction box
for test switch. Works for Drop Ceiling,
Flange, and Surface Mount Application
Center Basket Troffer
Accessory Model     Description
LED-EMB-15W-LV Emergency Backup Battery
2X2-SM-3.5” 2X2 Surface Mount Kit (3.5” Height)
2X4-SM-3.5” 2X4 Surface Mount Kit (3.5” Height)
LED-PNL-2X2-FLNG 2X2 Flange Mount Kit
LED-PNL-2X4-FLNG 2X4 Flange Mount Kit
Fixture Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-CBT-2X2-28W-50K-HL 120-277V 28w 3,640 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-28W-40K-HL 120-277V 28w 3,640 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X2-28W-35K-HL 120-277V 28w 3,640 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-35W-50K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-35W-40K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X2-35W-35K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X2-PC-CCT-HL 120-277V 20-40 Variable Variable >80
LED-CBT-2X4-35W-50K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-35W-40K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X4-35W-35K-HL 120-277V 35w 4,550 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-50W-50K-HL 120-277V 50w 6,500 5000K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-50W-40K-HL 120-277V 50w 6,500 4000K     >80
LED-CBT-2X4-50W-35K-HL 120-277V 50w 6,500 3500K >80
LED-CBT-2X4-PC-CCT-HL 120-277V 35-50 Variable Variable >80
ACCESSORIES FIXTURE & ACCESSORY REFERENCE TABLE
EMB
Emergency Backup Battery